HOOPER LEO 2-takt

PJ100308D
No. Model |FIG. No. |PartNo. Part Name
1 [QMm50T-10R [FIG1-1 11111QA06000 Cylinder head
2 |QM50T-10R [FIG1-2 11141QA06000 Gasket, cylinder head
3 [QM50T-10R |[FIG1-3 05403Q011061 Nut M6
4 |QM50T-10R |FIG1-4 09482Q000803 Spark plug
5 |[QM50T-10R [FIG1-5 11211QA06000 Cylinder
6 [QM50T-10R |FIG1-6 11241QA06000 Gasket, cylinder
7 |[QM50T-10R |FIG1-7 09108Q060807 Stud bolt
8 |QM50T-10R |FIG2-2 09319Q120801 Bush, rear shock absorber
9 |QM50T-10R |FIG2-4A 11300QA12000 assy(Lengthened)
10 |QM50T-10R |FIG2-6 09206Q110805 Pin, location
11 |QM50T-10R [FIG2-7A 64231QG02000 Pin
12 |QM50T-10R |FIG2-8 03414Q060801 Screw M6x80
13 |QM50T-10R |FIG2-9 03414Q060851 Screw M6x85
14 |QM50T-10R [FIG2-10 03414Q060451 Screw M6x45
15 |QM50T-10R |FIG2-24 093670060801 Joint
16 [QM50T-10R |FIG2-25 16910QA06000 One-way valve
17 |QM50T-10R |FIG2-26 13111QA06000 Pipe, intake
18 |QM50T-10R [FIG2-27 13125QA06000 Gasket, intake pipe
19 |QM50T-10R |FIG2-28 03414Q260201 Screw
20 |QM50T-10R [FIG2-29 13150QA06000 Reed valve assy
Cover, clutch(new speed
21 |oms0T-10R [FIG3-1B |11341QA14090005 limit)
22 [QM50T-10R |FIG4-1 12110QA06000 Piston
23 |QM50T-10R |FIG4-2 12140QA06000 Ring set, piston
24 |QM50T-10R |FIG4-3 12151QA06000 Pin, piston
25 |QM50T-10R |FIG4-4 09381Q100801 Circlip
26 [QM50T-10R [FIG4-5 09263Q100801 Bearing
27 |QM50T-10R [FIG4-6 12200QA06000 Crankshaft assy
28 [QM50T-10R [FIG4-13 09262Q200803 Bearing, RH
29 |QM50T-10R |FIG4-14 09262Q250802 Bearing, LH
30 [QM50T-10R |FIG4-15 09283Q170802 Oil seal, RH
31 |QM50T-10R |FIG4-16 09283Q250802 Oil seal, LH
32 |QOM50T-10R |FIG4-17 12622QA06000 Gear, starter
33 |QM50T-10R |FIG4-18 09284Q240801 Oil seal
34 |QM50T-10R [FIG5-1 13200QA06010 Carburetor assy
35 |QM50T-10R |FIG5-43 32780QAFZ000 Switch,thermo
36 |QM50T-10R |[FIG5-46 13530QA06000 Element assy, thermo
37 [QM50T-10R [FIG6-1 16100QA06000 QOil pump assy
38 [QM50T-10R |FIG6-4 09343Q040810 Hose, oil
39 |QM50T-10R [FIG6-5 09401Q083001 Clamp, oil hose
40 |QM50T-10R |FIG6-6 09343Q020802 Hose, oil
41 |QM50T-10R |FIG6-7 09302Q050801 Hose, oil
42 |QM50T-10R |FIG6-8 09343Q020803 Clamp
43 |QM50T-10R |[FIG6-9 09401Q083001 Clamp, oil hose
44 |QM50T-10R [FIG7-1 17110QA06000 Fan, cooling
45 |QM50T-10R [FIG7-3 17130QA06000 Cowling, fan




HOOPER LEO 2-takt

PJ100308D

No. Model [FIG. No. |PartNo. Part Name

46 |QM50T-10R [FIGT7-4 17120QA06000 Cowling, cylinder

47 |QM50T-10R |FIGT7-7 04010Q070191 Screw ST6.3x19

48 |QM50T-10R |FIG7-10 03414Q060161 Screw M6x16

49 |QM50T-10R [FIGT7-12 04010Q460193 Screw ST5.5x19

50 [QM50T-10R |FIG8-2 21113QA06000 Fan, fixed drive

51 |QM50T-10R |FIG8-4 21431QA06000 Plate, movable drive

Damper, movable drive

52 |QMs0T-10R |FIGE-5 21481QA06000 plate

53 |QM50T-10R |FIG8-6 21652QA06000 Roller, movable drive face
54 |QM50T-10R |FIG8-10A 11316QA12000 Spacer

55 |QM50T-10R |FIG8-11 24359QA12000 Washer

56 |QMS50T-10R |FIG8-12A  |27601QA12000 Belt, movable

57 |QM50T-10R |FIG8-13 26280QA06000 Gear, kick starter driven
58 |QM50T-10R |FIG8-16 09440Q140802 Spring

59 [QM50T-10R [FIG8-17 26283QA06000 Spacer

60 |QM50T-10R |FIG8-20 09383Q070802 E Ring

61 [QM50T-10R [FIG8-22 21120QA06000 Clutch comp

62 [QM50T-10R [FIG9-12 21220QA06010 Hub assy, clutch

63 [QM50T-10R |FIGS-17 05510Q006201 Bearing6201

64 |QM50T-10R |FIG9-21 05510Q006201 Bearing, drive shaft, RH
65 [QM50T-10R [FIG9-22 05510Q006203 Bearing drive shaft, LH
66 [QM50T-10R [FIG9-23 09283Q170803 QOil seal

67 [QM50T-10R [FIG9-28 05580Q006204 Bearing

Retainer, rear axle shaft

68 |omsoT-10rR [FIGE-20  [24751QA06000 bearing

69 |OM50T-10R FIG9-31 05510Q006303 Bearing, rear axle, LH
70 |oms0T-10R |FIG10-1A  [26210QA12000 Shaft assy, Kick starter
71 |OM50T-10R [FIG10-2 26212QA06000 Spring

72 |QM50T-10R |FIG10-3 09300Q140804 Bush

73 |QM50T-10R |FIG10-4 26300QAFZ000 Lever assy, kick starter
74 [OM50T-10R |FIG10-5 01604Q060321 Bolt

75 |QMS50T-10R |FIG11-1 31100QA06000 Motor assy, starting

76 QM50T-10R |FIG11-11 31370QA06000 Clutch assy, staring motor
77 |QOM50T-10R |FIG11-12 03414Q060251 Screw M6x25

78 [QM50T-10R [FIG12-1 32101QA06000 Stator assy

79 [OM50T-10R |FIG12-2 32102QA06000 Rotor

80 |QM50T-10R [FIG12-3 05404Q021101 Screw M6x8

81 [QM50T-10R |FIG12-4 05404Q021101 Nut M10x1.25

82 |QM50T-10R [FIG12-5 05440Q030132 Key 3x13

83 |QM50T-10R [FIG12-6 32100QA06000 Magneto assy

84 |QM50T-10R [FIG.E13-1 |34990QA14000 Trigger

85 |QM50T-10R |FIG.E13-2 11334QA14000 Plank

86 |QM50T-10R |FIG.E13-3 03414Q350121 Screw M5x12

87 [QOMS50T-10R FIG.C1-1 13701QAKA020 Air cleaner assy

88 |QM50T-10R |FIG.CI-2  (13780PAKA020 Filter, air




HOOPER LEO 2-takt

PJ100308D

No. Model [FIG. No. |PartNo. Part Name

89 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C1=9  |13820QAKA020 Clamp assy

90 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C1=13  113981QAKA020 Cleaner, intake

91 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C2-1 14031QAKF010 Muffler assy

92 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C2=7  |14471PAKFO10 Cushion

93 |OM50T-10R [FIG.C2-11 |14181QAFZ000 Gasket, exhaust pipe

94 [QMS50T-10R FIG. C3-1 36610QAKF060 Wiring Harness

95 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C3-2  107114P011003 Fuse 15A

96 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C3-3  133601QEA2000 Battery Assy

97 |QM50T-10R [FIG.C4-1  |37011QEKFO00 Lock assy

98 [QM50T-10R |[FIG. C4A-11 |32900QA14020 CDI unit (30 km/h)
QM50T-10R [FIG. C4-11  |32900QA14000 CDI unit (45 km/h)

99 [QMS50T-10R FIG. C4-13  |32801QAFZ000 Regulator comp

100 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C4-15 [38601QEA7000 Flasher assy

101 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C4-17 [38501QAA2000 Horn comp

102 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C4-19 |33400QA06000 Coil assy, ignition

103 ) Relay assy, starting
QM50T-10R |FIG.C4-23  131801QAFZ000 motor

104 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C4-25 |32780QAFZ000 Switch, thermo

105 |[QM50T-10R FIG. C5-1 34101QAKF000 Speedometer assy

106 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C5-5  [07112P020202 Bulb

107 |QM50T-10R FIG. C5-9 09132Q040010 Screw ST4.2X16

108 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C5-11 [34910QAKF000 Cable assy

109 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C6-1 35101QAKF000 Headlamp assy

110 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C6-2 35124PAKF000 Lens, headlamp

111 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C6-8 07110P002121 Bulb S2

112 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C6-9 07110P012121 Bulb, position

113 |QM50T-10R FIG. C7-1 35601QEKF000 Front winker, RH

114 |QM50T-10R FIG. C7-2 35602QEKF000 Front winker, LH

115 |oms0T-10R [FIG.C7-3  |35612PEKF000 Lens, front winker, RH

116 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C7-6 07110P009121 Bulb 12V10W

117 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C7=7  109132P040005 Screw ST2.9X13

118 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C7=8  109132P030007 Screw

119 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C7=9 1091320040018 Screw ST3.9X13

120 QM50T-10R [FIG.C7-10 |35632PEKF000 Lens, front winker, LH

121 |QM50T-10R [FIG. C8-1 35063QEKF000 Rear winker assy RH

122 1oms0T-10R |F16.c8-2  [35064QEKF000 Reart winker assy, LH

123 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C8-3 35653PEKF000 Lens, rear winker RH

124 |QM50T-10R [FIG. C8-4 07110P009122 Bulb 12VR10W

125 [QM50T-10R [FIG. C8-9 35673PEKF000 Lens, rear winker LH

126 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C8-14 [09132Q040018 Screw ST4.2X13

127 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C9-1 35701QEKF000 Tail lamp assy

128 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C9-2 35712PEKF000 Lens, tail lamp

129 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C9—4 07110P007121 Bulb, tail lamp

130 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C9-7 09132Q040010 Screw ST4.2X 16




HOOPER LEO 2-takt

PJ100308D
No. Model |FIG. No. |PartNo. Part Name
131 |QM50T-10R FIG. C9-8 09132Q040010 Screw ST4.2X16
132 |QM50T-10R [FIG.C10-1 [56110QEKF000 Handlebar assy
133 |QM50T-10R [FIG. C10-5/1(56051QEKF000 Mirror assy., RH
134 [OM50T-10R [FIG.C11-1  [57110QKMZ000 Grip, throttle
135 |oms0T-10R [FIG.C11-2  [37200QAGZ060 Handle switch assy. RH
136 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C11-7 |57211QKMZ000 Grip, left
137 |oms0T-10R [FIG.C11-8  [37400QAGZ060 Handle switch assy. LH
138 [OM50T-10R [FIG.C11-11 [57500QAGZ030 Raer brake asssy LH
139 QM50T-10R [FIG.C11-18 |57460PEKF000 Switch assy, stop lamp
140 [QOM50T-10R [FIG.C11-19 [58300QAKA020 Cable, throttle
141 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C11-20 |58500QAKF000 Cable, rear brake
142 |oms0T-10R [FIG. C11-21 |56270QEHT000 Balancer assy, handle
143 QM50T-10R [FIG.C12-1 |56311QEKF000189 Front cover, handlebar
144 |oms0T-10R [FIG.C12-1 (5631 1QEKF000022 Front cover, handlebar
145 QM50T-10R [FIG.C12-2  |56321QEKF000 Rear cover, handlebar
146 |QM50T-10R FIG.C12-4  109132Q040018 Screw ST4.2X13
147 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C12-5 [09148Q040001 Nut
148 [OM50T-10R [FIG. C12-7  [48112QEKF000091 Front cover, little
149 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C12=7 148112QEKF000022 Front cover, little
150 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C12-8  48111QEKF000091 Front cover
151 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C12-8 [48111QEKF000022 Front cover
Outer cover, shield,
152 lomsoT-10R |F16.C12-9  [48431QEKF000091 R
Outer cover, shield,
153 |omsoT-10R [FIG.C12-9  [48431QEKF000022 R
Outer cover, shield,
154 1oms0T-10R |F16.C12-10 [48441QEKF000091 LH
Outer cover, shield,
155 |oms0T-10R |FI6.C12-10 |48441QEKF000022 Li
156 |QM50T-10R FIG. C12-11 |48138QAKF000022 Lower cover, RH
QM50T-10R |FIG. C12-11 148138QAKF000091 Lower cover, RH
157 |QM50T-10R FIG. C12-12 |48158QAKF000022 Lower cover, LH
QMS50T-10R |FIG. C12-12 148158QAKF000091 Lower cover, LH
158 |QM50T-10R FIG. C12-13 |48137QEKF000 Inner cover
159 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C13-1 148411QEKF000 Shield inner
160 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C13-2 192519QEK8000 Hook luggage
Inspection cover,
161 |oMms0T-10R [FIG.C13-3  |92121QEKF000 frame number
162 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C13-4 |48461QEKF000 Seal
163 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C13-5  (03451Q050252 Screw M5X25
164 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C13-6 109132Q040018 Screw ST4.2X13
165 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C14-1 [48121QEKF010 Floor panel
Rubber, RH, floor
166 |oms0T-10R [FIG.C14-2  [43551QEKF010 panel




HOOPER LEO 2-takt

PJ100308D
No. Model |FIG. No. [PartNo. Part Name
Rubber, LH, floor
167 |oms0T-10R [FIG.C14-3  [43561QEKFO10 panel
168 |QM50T-10R |FIG.Cl4-4 148136QEKF000 Plug
169 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C14-6 [48133QEKF000042 Cover, girder, RH
170 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C14=7 148153QEKF000042 Cover, girder, LH
171 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C14-9  [47381QEKF000 Cover, footrest, RH
172 |QM50T-10R FIG. C14-10 |47382QEKF000 Cover, footrest, LH
173 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C14-11 (02304Q060122 Bolt M6X12
174 |omsoT-10R |FIG. C14-12 (091480040001 Speiog wlate mt: ST4,9
175 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C14-13 (09132Q040018 Screw ST4.2X13
176 |QM50T-10R |FIG.Cl4-14 109132Q040010 Screw ST4.2X16
177 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C14-15 109132Q040010 Screw ST4.2X 16
178 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C14-16 |48941QEKFO10 Board
179 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C14-17 [09148Q040001 Screw
180 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C15-2 147121QEKF000 Cover, frame, RH
181 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C15-3  [47221QEKF000 Cover, frame, LH
182 |QM50T-10R |FIG.Cl5-4 147111QEKF000091 Side cover, RH
183 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C15-4 147111QEKF000022 Side cover, RH
184 |QM50T-10R |FIG.Cl5=5 147211QEKF000091 Side cover, LH
185 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C15-5 147211QEKF000022 Side cover, LH
FIG. C15-
186 |oms0T-10R [BHUMZE  |47321QEKF000091 Rear cover
FIG. C15-
187 |omsoT-10R [6%F % 47321QEKF000022 Rear cover
188 |oms0T-10R |FI6.C15-9 (091480040001 Speiog wlate mt: ST4,9
189 [QM50T-10R |[FIG.C15-10 (09132Q040018 Screw ST4.2X13
190 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C15-15 1091320040024 Screw ST4.2X20
191 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C15-16 [09132Q040010 Screw ST4.2X16
192 |QM50T-10R FIG. Cl6-1 45100QEKF000 Seat assy
193 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C16-2  |45141PEKF000 Cushion
194 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C16-3  [45145PEKF000 Cushion
195 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C16-4 |45191PEKF000 Hinge, seat
196 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C16-5 |45273PEKF000 Pin
197 QM50T-10R [FIG. C16-7 |92212QEK8000 Cover above carburetor
198 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C16-8 109132Q040018 Screw ST4.2X13
199 |oms0T-10R [FI6.C16-9  [09148Q040001 Spring plate nut ST4. 2
200 [oms0T-10R |FIG. C16-10 |92211QEKF000 Box luggage
201 [QM50T-10R |FIG.C16-11 (46311QEKF000042 Luggage carrier
202 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C16-12 1036410008301 Screw M6 X 30
203 [QM50T-10R |FIG.C16-13 (093010080001 Bush
204 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C16-11 1036410008251 Screw M6 X 25
205 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C16-16 [45710PEKF000 Bracket, seat lock
206 |oms0T-10R |FIG. C16-18 [45280QEKF000 Cable assy, seat lock
207 |oms0T-10R |FIG.C17-1 |53111QAKF000091 Front fender




HOOPER LEO 2-takt

PJ100308D

No. Model |FIG. No. [PartNo. Part Name

208 |QM50T-10R [FIG.C17-1 |53111QAKF000022 Front fender

209 |QM50T-10R |FIG-C17-2° 1091240060004 Screw M6X 16

210 |OM50T-10R [FIG.C18-1 |63111QEKF000 Rear fender

211 [QM50T-10R |FIG.C18-2 1093050160001 Clip

212 |OM50T-10R [FIG.C18-3 109132Q040018 Screw ST4.2X13

213 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C18~4 1091320040024 Screw ST4.2X20

214 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C18-5 [02304Q060202 Bolt M6X16

215 |QM50T-10R [FIG. C18-6  |63421QAK5000 Small fender

216 |OM50T-10R [FIG.C18-7 109132Q040010 Screw ST4.2X16

217 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C18-8 [02304Q060122 Bolt M6X12

218 |OM50T-10R [FIG.C18-13 |35091QAGZ030 Reflector, side

219 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C19-1 ([41100QAKF000022 Body comp, frame

220 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C19-6 [11611QAFZ000 Bolt M12X1.25X 188

221 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C19-7 [05409Q101101 Nut M12X1. 25

222 |OM50T-10R [FIG.C19-8 [41185QAGZ000 Cushion

223 |oM50T-10R [FTG.C19-10 |41018QAKF000 Bracket set, crankcase

224 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C19-11 [09319P100008 Bush

225 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C19-12 [41220PAKFO00 Bush

226 |QM50T-10R [FIG.C19-13 [09103Q100001 Bolt M10X1.25X%185.5

227 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C19-14 [05409Q101101 Nut M10X1.25

228 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C19-15 [43061QEKF000 Rear footrest, RH
Bracket, rear

229 |oMs0T-10R [FTG.C19-16 |43620PEKF000 footrest, RH

230 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C19-17 [04721P060301 Pin 6X30

231 |QM50T-10R |FIG. c19-18 |43657PEKF000 Spring

232 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C19-19 [05450P009011 Ball 6

233 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C19-20 [04411P200161 Cotter pin 2X16

234 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C19-21 [47382QEKF000 Rear footrest, LH
Bracket, rear

235 |oMs0T-10R [FTG. C19-22 [43720PEKF000 footrest, LH

236 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C19-23 [01604Q060351 Bolt M6X35

237 [QM50T-10R |FIG. C19-24 [35690QEKF000 Bracket, rear lamp

238 |QM50T-10R FIG. C20-1 42110QAKF050 Central stand comp.
Axle, stand center

239 |oms0T-10R [FIG.€20-2  [42211QDAZ000 M0 X 142

240 [QM50T-10R |FIG.C20-3 054200021101 Washer

241 |QM50T-10R [FIG. C20-4 04410Q200201 Cotter pin 2X20

242 [oms0T-10R |FIG. C20-5 109321Q100007 Cushion

243 QM50T-10R [FIG. C20-6  [42234QLKD000 Spring, central stand

244 [QM50T-10R |FIG.C20-7 093010080002 Bush

245 |QM50T-10R [FIG. C20-8  101604Q060321 Bolt

246 |QM50T-10R [FIG.C20-9 |42310QEKF000 Side stand comp.

247 |oms0T-10R |FIG. C20-10 |42331QEK4020 Spring, side stand
Bolt, side stand

248 QM50T-10R [FIG. C20-11 |42333QLKK030 M10 X 26




HOOPER LEO 2-takt

PJ100308D

No. Model |FIG. No. |PartNo. Part Name

Inner  Spring, side
249 |oM50T-10R |FIG. C20-12 [42332QEK4020 stand

Inner Spring, central
250 |oms0T-10R [FTG.€20-13 |42235QEK4020 stand
251 [QMm50T-10R [FIG.C21-1  [51410QEKF000 Steering stem
252 [oms0T-10R |FIG.C21-2  [09155Q250001 Nut, steering stem
253 |QM50T-10R [FIG.C21-3  109166Q210001 Lock washer
254 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C21-4  [51643QEDZ000 Cover, dust

Steering ball race,
295 |oms0T-10R [FIG. €215 |51621QEDZ000 upper, outer
256 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C21-6 [05450Q002011 Ball 4. 762

Steering ball race,
257 |oms0T-10R [FIG.C21-7 |51611QEDZ000 upper, inner

Steering ball race,
258 |oms0T-10R [FIG. C21-8  |51612QEDZ000 lover, inner
259 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C21-9 [05450Q005011 Ball 6.35

Steering ball race,
260 |oms50T-10R |FIG. C21-10 [51622QEDZ000 lower, outer
261 [QM50T-10R [FIG. C21-11 [51645QEKF000 Rubber
262 |OM50T-10R [FIG.C21-18 |51103QAKF000 Shock absorb tube RH
263 QM50T-10R [FIG. C21-19 |51104QAKF000 Shock absorb tube, LH
264 [oms0T-10R |FIG.C22-1 162101QAKF000091 Shock absorber, rear
265 |QM50T-10R FIG. C22-2 09103Q100013 Bolt M10X1.25X43
266 |[omMs0T-10R |FIG.C22-3  109103Q100013 Bolt M10X1.25X35

62177PEK4000 (54 09319Q10

267 |oms0T-10R [FTG.C22-5 [0802)2010. 6. 28 Bush
268 [omM50T-10R |FIG.C22-6  109103Q100030 Bolt M10X35
269 |OM50T-10R [FIG.C23-1 |44011QEKF000 Fuel tank comp
270 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C23-2  [44200PEKF000 Cap, fuel tank
271 |QM50T-10R [FIG.C23-3 14426 1QEKF000 0il trays
272 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C23-4 [09401Q114002 Clipd 11
273 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C23-5 [44268QAG4000 Hose, overflow
274 |QMs0T-10R |FIG. C23-6  |34081QEKF000 Gauge assy, fuel tank
275 |OM50T-10R [FIG. €C23-20 |44360QAGZ130 Filter, fuel
276 QM50T-10R [FIG. €23-21 [44300QAFZ000 Switch assy, fuel tank
277 |QM50T-10R [FIG.C25-1  159000QAKF000091 Disk brake assy
278 [QM50T-10R [FIG. C25-2  [59600PEKF000 Master cylinder assy
279 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C25-8 [57421PEKF000 Lever, front brake
280 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C25-9 [57431PEKF000 Bolt M6X30
281 |oMms0T-10R |FIG. C25-11 |57460PEKF000 Switch assy, stop lamp
282 QM50T-10R [FIG. C25-16 |59480PEKF000 Hose assy, front brake
283 [oms0T-10R |FIG. C25-19 [59300PEK1000091 Brake caliper assy
284 [QM50T-10R [FIG. C25-22 (59032PEK4000 Pad assy
285 [oms0T-10R |FIG. C26-2  154011QAKA010022 Hub, front wheel
286 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C26-3 [55110QAKF050 Tyre 110/70-12




HOOPER LEO 2-takt

PJ100308D

No. Model |FIG. No. [PartNo. Part Name

Inflating valve assy,
287 QMS50T-10R [FIG.€26-4  [55220PAKA010 wheel rim

Spacer, front  wheel
288 |oMs0T-10R [FIG.C26-5 [54730PAKA010 bearing
289 |QM50T-10R |FIG. C26-6  105540Q006201 Bearing
290 |oms0T-10R |FIG. €267 [54893PEK1000 0il seal, front wheel
291 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C26-8 [59211PEK1000091 Disk, front brake
292 |OM50T-10R [FIG.C26-9 |59421PEK1000 Bolt
293 [QM50T-10R [FIG. C26-10 [54225QEK1000 Spacer, front wheel
294 |oMs0T-10R [FIG. C26-12 [54600QEK 1000 Gear box, speedometer
295 |QM50T-10R [FIG. C26-13 105409Q101121 Flange nut M12
296 QM50T-10R FIG. C27-2 64150QAKA()2()022 Hub, rear wheel
297 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C27-3  [55110QAKF050 Tyre, rear

Inflating valve assy,
298 |oms0T-10R [FIG. C27-4  [55220PAKA010 wheel rim
299 |QM50T-10R [FIG.C27-5 1054200021161 Washer
300 |QM50T-10R |FIG.C27-6  109159Q160001 Nut M16
301 |QM50T-10R [FIG.C27-7 164401QDAZ010 Brake shoe set
302 |oms0T-10R [FIG. C27-11 [64451QDAZ000 Lever, rear brake cam
303 |QM50T-10R FIG. C27-12 101604Q060321 Bolt M6X32
304 |QM50T-10R [FIG.C27-13 109159Q060007 Nut M6
305 [QM50T-10R [FIG.C28-1 [96500QJLB000 Bag, tool
306 |QM50T-10R 10%1 2
307 [oms0T-10R |FIG. C28-2 Spanner
308 [Qms0T-10R |FIG. C28-3 Screwdriver
309 [H1E41QMB |FIG. C28-4 Screwdriver
310 |H1E41QMB [FIG.C28-5 Spark plug wrench
311 |H1E41QMB |FIG. C28-6 Plier




	QM50T-10R

